GOAT AWARDS

Show Date: Monday, July 17 Time: 8:00 a.m.

Superintendent: Miranda Sheppard

Asst. Superintendents: Heather Maxam

Trophies will be presented at the
Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

CLASS AWARD

150
151
152
153

155
155
156
156
161
161
166
166
172
172
177
177
179

Human Interest Story Ideas

Senior Showman
Junior Showman
Young Showman
Pee Wee Showman

Senior Sweepstakes Representative

Van Buren Youth Fair

2017

Junior Sweepstakes Representative

Grand Champion Dairy Market

Reserve Grand Champ. Dairy Market

Grand Champion Non Dairy Market

Reserve Grand Champ. Non Dairy Market

Grand Champion Junior Doe
Reserve Grand Champion Jr. Doe
Grand Champion Senior Doe
Reserve Grand Champion Sr. Doe

Grand Champion Sr. Non-Dairy Goat
Reserve Champion Sr. Non-Dairy Goat
Grand Champion Jr. Non-Dairy Goat
Res. Grand Champ. Jr. Non-Dairy Goat

Best in Show-Doe

NAME 4-H CLUB TOWN
Madison Bird Young Explorers Mattawan
Rebecca Brown Young Explorers Paw Paw
Carey Towne Young Explorers Grand Junction
Kyle Fritz Almena Happy Helpers Lawrence
Madison Bird Alternate _Samantha Boettcher-Kellogg
Carey Towne Alternate _Rebecca Brown

Aleksandra DeFant Almena Happy Helpers Mattawan
Madison Bird Young Explorers Mattawan

Ellie Latta Open Class Bloomingdale
Kyle Fritz Almena Happy Helpers Lawrence
Madison Bird Young Explorers Mattawan
Blake Towne Young Explorers Grand Junction
Jacob Fritz Almena Happy Helpers Lawrence
Madison Bird Young Explorers Mattawan
Elijah Seils Open Class South Haven
Roselynne Berndt-Seils Open Class South Haven
Jacob Berndt Open Class South Haven
Katherine Miller Almena Happy Helpers Paw Paw
Jacob Fritz Almena Happy Helpers Lawrence




Please return completed form to the 4-H Office as soon as possible. Thank you.



