GOAT AWARDS

Show Date: Monday, July 17 Time: 8:00 a.m.

Superintendent: Miranda Sheppard

Asst. Superintendents: **Heather Maxam**

Trophies will be presented at the Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Van Buren Youth Fair 2017

CLASS	AWARD	NAME	4-H CLUB	TOWN
150	Senior Showman	Madison Bird	Young Explorers	Mattawan
151	Junior Showman	Rebecca Brown	Young Explorers	Paw Paw
152	Young Showman	Carey Towne	Young Explorers	Grand Junction
153	Pee Wee Showman	Kyle Fritz	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawrence
Senior Sweepstakes Representative <u>Madison Bird</u>			Alternate Samantha Boettcher-Kellogg	
	Junior Sweepstakes Representative <u>Carey Tow</u>	Alternate _Rebecca Brown		
155	Grand Champion Dairy Market	Aleksandra DeFant	Almena Happy Helpers	Mattawan
155	Reserve Grand Champ. Dairy Market	Madison Bird	Young Explorers	Mattawan
156	Grand Champion Non Dairy Market	Ellie Latta	Open Class	Bloomingdale
156	Reserve Grand Champ. Non Dairy Market	Kyle Fritz	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawrence
161	Grand Champion Junior Doe	Madison Bird	Young Explorers	Mattawan
161	Reserve Grand Champion Jr. Doe	Blake Towne	Young Explorers	Grand Junction
166	Grand Champion Senior Doe	Jacob Fritz	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawrence
166	Reserve Grand Champion Sr. Doe	Madison Bird	Young Explorers	Mattawan
172	Grand Champion Sr. Non-Dairy Goat	Elijah Seils	Open Class	South Haven
172	Reserve Champion Sr. Non-Dairy Goat	Roselynne Berndt-Seils	Open Class	South Haven
177	Grand Champion Jr. Non-Dairy Goat	Jacob Berndt	Open Class	South Haven
177	Res. Grand Champ. Jr. Non-Dairy Goat	Katherine Miller	Almena Happy Helpers	Paw Paw
	Best in Show-Doe	Jacob Fritz	Almena Happy Helpers	Lawrence

Please return completed form to the 4-H Office as soon as possible. Thank you.